
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 172 

     
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:51 AM 841 HALSTEAD BLVD  02:46 PM ADAMS CREEK RD & S ADAMS LANDING RD 

06:53 AM 818 WALKER AVE  02:46 PM RAVEN WAY & S ADAMS LANDING RD 

06:54 AM 25 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:50 PM 703 TERRY ST 

06:54 AM 26 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:51 PM 103 ANNE ST 

06:54 AM 34 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:51 PM ANNE ST & TERRY ST 

06:54 AM 62 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:53 PM 2501 REDGATE DR 

06:54 AM 72 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:53 PM HEWITT DR & WILLIS DR 

06:54 AM 84 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:55 PM 2510 DAN AND MARY ST 

06:55 AM 133 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:57 PM 608 FOREST HILL CIR 

06:55 AM 146 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:57 PM 615 FOREST HILL CIR 

06:55 AM 166 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:59 PM 2213 MEADS ST 

06:55 AM 174 WOODSTOCK I APTS  02:59 PM 602 ALTON ST 

06:55 AM 183 WOODSTOCK I APTS  03:08 PM 1240 N ROAD ST 

06:57 AM 1400 NORTHWAY DR  03:13 PM 1400 W CHURCH ST 

06:57 AM 811 WESTWAY DR  03:16 PM 304 S ROAD ST 

06:58 AM 874 WESTWAY DR  03:20 PM 841 HALSTEAD BLVD 

07:03 AM 103 ANNE ST  03:22 PM 133 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:03 AM 703 TERRY ST  03:22 PM 146 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:03 AM ANNE ST & TERRY ST  03:22 PM 166 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:06 AM HEWITT DR & WILLIS DR  03:22 PM 174 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:08 AM 2510 DAN AND MARY ST  03:22 PM 26 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:09 AM 615 FOREST HILL CIR  03:22 PM 62 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:11 AM 2213 MEADS ST  03:22 PM 72 WOODSTOCK I APTS 

07:11 AM 602 ALTON ST  03:23 PM 811 WESTWAY DR 

07:15 AM ADAMS CREEK RD & S ADAMS LANDING RD  03:24 PM 874 WESTWAY DR 

07:15 AM RAVEN WAY & S ADAMS LANDING RD  03:25 PM 392 WOODSTOCK III APTS 

07:15 AM S ADAMS LANDING RD & LAMBSBERRY CIR  03:29 PM 1117 WOOD ST 

   03:32 PM 1407 PARKVIEW DR 

   03:35 PM 1701 RIVER RD 

 

  



CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 185 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:46 AM 108 PASQUOTANK STATION RD  02:46 PM 1092 US 17 S 

06:46 AM METHODIST CHURCH RD & PASQUOTANK STATION RD 02:54 PM 108 PASQUOTANK STATION RD 

06:48 AM 404 PASQUOTANK STATION RD  02:54 PM METHODIST CHURCH RD & PASQUOTANK STATION RD 

06:50 AM 426 PASQUOTANK STATION RD  02:56 PM 404 PASQUOTANK STATION RD 

06:51 AM 697 FOREMAN BUNDY RD  02:56 PM 426 PASQUOTANK STATION RD 

06:55 AM 554 OKISKO RD  02:57 PM 697 FOREMAN BUNDY RD 

06:56 AM 591 OKISKO RD  03:01 PM 554 OKISKO RD 

06:59 AM 122 NANCY DR  03:02 PM 591 OKISKO RD 

07:00 AM 718 OKISKO RD  03:05 PM 122 NANCY DR 

07:02 AM 1308 STACIE DR  03:06 PM 718 OKISKO RD 

07:03 AM 1106 STACIE DR  03:08 PM 1308 STACIE DR 

07:05 AM 126 LEE CIR  03:09 PM 1106 STACIE DR 

07:06 AM 104 JASON DR  03:10 PM 126 LEE CIR 

07:06 AM 305 BETTY DR  03:12 PM 104 JASON DR 

07:08 AM 105 TROY DR  03:12 PM 305 BETTY DR 

07:08 AM 401 BETTY DR  03:12 PM 401 BETTY DR 

07:08 AM 404 BETTY DR  03:12 PM 404 BETTY DR 

07:08 AM 405 BETTY DR  03:13 PM 105 TROY DR 

07:10 AM 202 TRAVIS DR  03:15 PM 202 TRAVIS DR 

07:10 AM 310 TRAVIS DR  03:15 PM 310 TRAVIS DR 
 

 

  



CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 186 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:37 AM 3870 WATERSIDE DR  02:53 PM 3870 WATERSIDE DR 

06:43 AM 1404 CHARLOTTE ST  02:59 PM 1404 CHARLOTTE ST 

06:43 AM 3800 UNION ST  02:59 PM 3800 UNION ST 

06:44 AM 1407 HANOVER ST  03:00 PM 1407 HANOVER ST 

06:44 AM 1408 NELSON ST  03:00 PM 1408 NELSON ST 

06:45 AM 1405 LONDON ST  03:01 PM 1405 LONDON ST 

06:45 AM 3636 UNION ST  03:01 PM 3636 UNION ST 

06:47 AM 3415 COPPER CREEK LN  03:03 PM 3415 COPPER CREEK LN 

06:47 AM GREAT ISLAND LN & COPPER CREEK LN  03:03 PM GREAT ISLAND LN & COPPER CREEK LN 

06:48 AM 3609 UNION ST  03:04 PM 3609 UNION ST 

06:48 AM 3617 UNION ST  03:04 PM 3617 UNION ST 

06:54 AM 936 THUNDER RD  03:10 PM 936 THUNDER RD 

06:57 AM 849 WELL FIELD RD  03:15 PM 1110 REID DR 

06:57 AM 862 WELL FIELD RD  03:18 PM 849 WELL FIELD RD 

06:59 AM 1111 AZALEA TRL  03:18 PM 862 WELL FIELD RD 

07:02 AM 1110 REID DR  03:22 PM 136 BROCK RIDGE RUN 

07:11 AM TIMMERMAN DR & VILLAGE DR  03:25 PM TIMMERMAN DR & VILLAGE DR 

07:12 AM 207 SAMPLE DR  03:27 PM 212 CLAREMONT CT 

 

  



CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 190 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:54 AM 113 HUNTERS TRL W  02:52 PM 916 FOREMAN BUNDY RD 

07:12 AM 916 FOREMAN BUNDY RD  02:57 PM 1159 US 17 S 

07:16 AM 15 NARRONS MHP DR  03:02 PM 15 NARRONS MHP DR 

07:18 AM 1159 US 17 S  03:08 PM 904 W EHRINGHAUS ST 

   03:17 PM 113 HUNTERS TRL W 

 

  



CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 200 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:44 AM 923 FOREMAN BUNDY RD  02:46 PM 936 OAK STUMP RD 

06:46 AM 714 MT HERMON CHURCH RD  02:47 PM 100 RIVERS EDGE CIR 

06:47 AM 642 METHODIST CHURCH RD  02:48 PM 200 RIVERS EDGE CIR 

06:47 AM 686 METHODIST CHURCH RD  02:48 PM 300 RIVERS EDGE CIR 

06:49 AM 761 OKISKO RD MHP  02:49 PM 1014 US 17 S 

06:51 AM 629 OLD US 17  02:56 PM 849 SIMPSON DITCH RD 

06:53 AM 651 OLD HERTFORD HWY  03:01 PM 605 OLD HERTFORD HWY 

06:54 AM 605 OLD HERTFORD HWY  03:01 PM 651 OLD HERTFORD HWY 

06:55 AM HALLS CREEK RD & OLD HALLS CREEK RD  03:04 PM 629 OLD US 17 

07:00 AM 849 SIMPSON DITCH RD  03:06 PM 761 OKISKO RD MHP 

07:02 AM 17 NARRONS MHP DR  03:07 PM 629 METHODIST CHURCH RD 

07:04 AM 1219 US 17 S  03:07 PM 642 METHODIST CHURCH RD 

07:05 AM 104 ASKEWS CYCLE DR  03:08 PM 686 METHODIST CHURCH RD 

07:06 AM 1137 US 17 S  03:09 PM 714 MT HERMON CHURCH RD 

07:06 AM 115 CAMERON DR  03:10 PM 923 FOREMAN BUNDY RD 

07:08 AM 780 TRINKALOE RD  03:13 PM 17 NARRONS MHP DR 

07:11 AM 1823 DARIAN DR  03:15 PM 1219 US 17 S 

07:12 AM 1007 KRIS DR  03:16 PM 104 ASKEWS CYCLE DR 

07:15 AM 936 OAK STUMP RD  03:16 PM 1137 US 17 S 

07:17 AM 100 RIVERS EDGE CIR  03:16 PM 115 CAMERON DR 

07:17 AM 200 RIVERS EDGE CIR  03:18 PM 780 TRINKALOE RD 

07:17 AM 300 RIVERS EDGE CIR  03:19 PM 762 TRINKALOE RD 

07:18 AM 1014 US 17 S  03:19 PM 764 TRINKALOE RD 

   03:21 PM 1823 DARIAN DR 

   03:22 PM 1007 KRIS DR 

 


